
MARCH 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Alachua - 1 Our Lady of Lourdes Academy                   

Buchholz HS 30 30 29 30 30 149 Rabbi A.S. Gross Hebrew Acad    20 15        35

Eastside HS 25 25 24 21 22 117 Ransom-Everglades Sch 25 24 19 19 27 114

Brevard - 2 Monroe - 6
Bayside HS 27 30 22 25 27 131 Coral Shores HS 12 19 12 13     56

Merritt Island HS 17 18 11 15 20  81 Key West HS                   

Palm Bay HS 25 27 19 22 21 114 Okaloosa - 1
Satellite HS 20 18 13 15 17  83 Rocky Bayou Chrstn Sch 20 24 14 16 22  96

Titusville HS 17 21 13 16 21  88 Orange - 8
Westshore Jr/Sr HS 27 26 24 21 25 123 Evans High School 13    15  8  9  45

Broward - 3 Lake Highland Prep Sch 21 24 17 16 21  99

American Heritage School 30 30 27 26 29 142 Lake Nona High School 13 15 14 13 12  67

Archbishop Edward McCarthy 23 26 21 19 23 112 Trinity Prep. School 24 27 22 22 26 121

Atlantic Technical Center High 12 16 11  9 16  64 W. R. Boone HS 25 22 18 21 20 106

Boyd H. Anderson HS  4  2            6 Windermere Prep. School 21       14     35

Chaminade-Madonna Col.                   Osceola - 5
Deerfield Beach HS 28 27 27 26 29 137 Osceola HS  7 12  5    12  36

Hollywood Hills HS 22 22 12 15 20  91 Palm Beach - 9
Monarch High School 13 18 11  7 17  66 American Heritage School 24 25 16 22 20 107

North Broward Prep. Sch       21 18 22  61 Boca Raton Community HS 12 20  9  3 18  62

Nova HS 24 24 18 18 22 106 Inlet Grove Comm. HS                   

Pine Crest Prep. School 25 25 23 21 23 117 Palm Beach Gardens HS 16 18           34

Plantation HS 15 12 13  8     48 Pope John Paul II HS 18 21 14 17 20  90

South Broward HS 14 15  9 11 19  68 St. Andrew's School 24 24 22 16     86

Duval - 1 Suncoast Comm. HS 30 27 26 25 28 136

River City Science Academy  9 11 10  7 15  52 Wellington Cmty HS 16 21 10 16 24  87

Escambia - 1 Pasco - 4
Pensacola Christian Academy                   Land O'Lakes HS 25 23 20 19 26 113

Hillsborough - 4 Wiregrass Ranch HS 19 19    20     58

Hillsborough HS 22 23 15 16 20  96 Pinellas - 4
Tampa Prep. School 17 19 16 14 20  86 Admiral Farragut Acad.                   

Indian River - 5 Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS 19 21 14 19 16  89

Saint Edward's School 18 23 13 19 22  95 Polk - 4
Lee - 6 George Jenkins HS                   

Riverdale HS 15 16     6     37 Winter Haven HS                   

Leon - 1 Saint Johns - 1
Community Christian School 13  8  4  2  5  32 Ponte Vedra HS 26 23 20 22 26 117

Lincoln HS 24 25 23        72 Saint Lucie - 5
Manatee - 4 St. Lucie West Centennial HS  2               2

Manatee HS 17 20 13 17 21  88 Sarasota - 6
Miami-Dade - 7 Out-of-Door Academy 22 24 19 18     83

Memorial High School  3  9  4  3  5  24 Pine View School 27 26 22 23 27 125

Miami Country Day School 22 20 14 17 20  93 Riverview HS                   

Miami Springs Sr. HS 21 22 21 21 23 108 Seminole - 8
Miami Sunset Sr. HS  8 16  5  7     36 Oviedo HS 11 11 11 11 11  55



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

30Anthony G - Pine View School 27Wesley H - Bayside HS

30Anya K - Oviedo HS 27Rudy L - Palm Bay HS

30Jackson L - Buchholz HS 27Caleb S - Buchholz HS

30Adit R - Suncoast Comm. HS 27Kyle W - Bayside HS

29Victor A - Deerfield Beach HS 26Vinnie F - Deerfield Beach HS

29Karl K - Westshore Jr/Sr HS 26Alex K - Pine View School

29Samuel S - Trinity Prep. School 26Alex S - Buchholz HS

29Tony Z - Buchholz HS 25Ju-kyung C - Buchholz HS

28Davis F - Buchholz HS 25Stephen D - Buchholz HS

28Antony G - Buchholz HS 25Antonio J - Archbishop Edward McCarthy Sch

28Dylan G - American Heritage School 25Kyle K - Palm Bay HS

28John P - Buchholz HS 25Neel P - Oviedo HS

28Bradley S - American Heritage School 25Jasmine R - Buchholz HS

28Jennifer T - Suncoast Comm. HS 25Matthew S - Ransom-Everglades Sch

27Nick G - Deerfield Beach HS

149Buchholz HS 113Land O'Lakes HS

142American Heritage School 112Archbishop Edward McCarthy Sch

137Deerfield Beach HS 108Miami Springs Sr. HS

136Suncoast Comm. HS 107American Heritage School

131Bayside HS 106Nova HS

125Pine View School 106W. R. Boone HS

123Westshore Jr/Sr HS 99Lake Highland Prep Sch

121Trinity Prep. School 96Hillsborough HS

117Eastside HS 96Rocky Bayou Chrstn Sch

117Pine Crest Prep. School 95Saint Edward's School

117Ponte Vedra HS 93Miami Country Day School

114Palm Bay HS 91Hollywood Hills HS

Victor A, Deerfield Beach HS Kevin H, Buchholz HS

Michael A, Wellington Cmty HS Ryan H, Ponte Vedra HS

Rohan B, American Heritage School Anya K, Oviedo HS

Nick B, Ransom-Everglades Sch Alex K, Pine View School

AARON B, American Heritage School Karl K, Westshore Jr/Sr HS

Gerardo C, Miami Springs Sr. HS Bryan L, Buchholz HS

Tommy C, Suncoast Comm. HS Jeremy L, Buchholz HS

Colin D, Land O'Lakes HS Jackson L, Buchholz HS

Zadia D, Buchholz HS Steven M, Ponte Vedra HS

Vinnie F, Deerfield Beach HS John P, Buchholz HS

Davis F, Buchholz HS Adit R, Suncoast Comm. HS

Antony G, Buchholz HS Samuel S, Trinity Prep. School

Nick G, Deerfield Beach HS Matthew S, Ransom-Everglades Sch

Nat G, Trinity Prep. School Jennifer T, Suncoast Comm. HS

Dylan G, American Heritage School Keshav V, Buchholz HS

Anthony G, Pine View School Tyler W, American Heritage School

Benjy G, Deerfield Beach HS Kyle W, Bayside HS

Wesley H, Bayside HS Tony Z, Buchholz HS

Zach H, Land O'Lakes HS



114Ransom-Everglades Sch 90Pope John Paul II HS


